
Reykjavík Judo Open  29. jan. 2022     M-66
Keppendur: 11

1

1. Julius  ROSENBERG, DEN

2

5. Adam VOSPER, GBR

13. Nökkvi VIÐARSSON, ISL 11 - 00

3

3. Aðalsteinn BJÖRNSSON, ISL

11. Sergio MANSILLA, NOR 00 - 10

4
15. Hannes SIGMUNDSSON, ISL

5
10. Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON, ISL

6
14. Mikael ÍSAKSSON, ISL

7

4. Magnus  ROSENKVIST, DEN

12. Romans PSENICNIJS, ISL 10 - 00

8
16. Daníel ÁRNASON, ISL
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Úrslit

Sæti Nafn

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Sergio MANSILLA, NOR

Magnus  ROSENKVIST, DEN

Julius  ROSENBERG, DEN

Adam VOSPER, GBR

Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON, ISL

Daníel ÁRNASON, ISL

Hannes SIGMUNDSSON, ISL

Mikael ÍSAKSSON, ISL


